
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 2.146.054,83             177.454,95                177.454,95                177.454,95                -                       17/02/23 16/02/2023

Fevereiro 2.925.632,58             240.608,80                240.608,80                240.608,80                -                       20/03/23 15/03/2023

Março 3.350.269,52             279.067,73                279.067,73                279.067,73                -                       20/04/23 18/04/2023

Abril 3.443.466,22             286.943,30                286.943,30                286.943,30                -                       19/05/23 18/05/2023

Maio 3.477.934,38             291.500,53                291.500,53                291.500,53                -                       20/06/23 16/06/2023

Junho 3.501.108,97             294.781,07                294.781,07                294.781,07                -                       20/07/23 18/07/2023

Julho 3.516.703,09             295.499,38                295.499,38                295.499,38                -                       18/08/23 17/08/2023

Agosto 3.540.285,97             297.738,13                297.738,13                297.738,13                -                       20/09/23 19/09/2023

Setembro 3.463.400,85             292.388,49                292.388,49                292.388,49                -                       20/10/23 19/10/2023, 08/11/2023

Outubro 3.518.809,60             294.411,63                294.411,63                294.411,63                -                       20/11/23 17/11/2023

Novembro 2.021.988,63             288.165,84                288.165,84                288.165,84                -                       20/12/23 19/12/2023

Dezembro 3.403.259,56             287.120,07                287.120,07                287.120,07                -                       20/01/24 18/01/2023

13º Salário 391.480,04                32.246,94                  32.246,94                  32.246,94                  -                       20/12/23 19/12/23

Total 38.700.394,24           3.357.926,86             3.357.926,86             3.357.926,86             -                       
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 2.146.054,83             469.789,27                469.789,27                15.135,50                                   454.653,77                      -   17/02/23 16/02/23

Fevereiro 2.925.632,58             640.732,11                640.732,10                26.793,04                                   613.939,06                      -   20/03/23 15/03/23

Março 3.350.269,52             733.686,87                733.686,85                31.959,16                                   701.727,69                      -   20/04/23 18/04/23

Abril 3.443.466,22             751.368,53                751.368,53                46.016,49                                   705.352,04                      -   19/05/23 18/05/23

Maio 3.477.934,38             765.145,56                765.145,55                41.664,09                                   723.481,46                      -   20/06/23 16/06/23

Junho 3.501.108,97             770.243,98                770.243,98                52.486,79                                   717.757,19                      -   20/07/23 18/07/23

Julho 3.516.703,09             773.674,68                773.674,68                48.040,74                                   725.633,94                      -   18/08/23 17/08/23

Agosto 3.540.285,97             778.862,91                778.862,91                47.610,00                                   731.252,91                      -   20/09/23 19/09/23

Setembro 3.463.400,85             761.948,19                761.948,19                52.813,86                                   709.134,33                      -   20/10/23 19/10/2023, 08/11/2023

Outubro 3.497.099,20             769.361,83                769.361,81                40.972,44                                   728.389,37                      -   20/11/23 17/11/23

Novembro 2.021.988,63             753.517,17                753.517,16                36.935,52                                   716.581,64                      -   20/12/23 19/12/23

Dezembro 3.403.259,56             748.717,10                748.717,10                41.157,34                                   707.559,76                      -   20/01/24 18/01/23

13.° Salário 391.480,04                86.125,61                  86.125,61                  -                                                86.125,61                      -   20/12/23 19/12/23

Total 38.678.683,84           8.803.173,81             8.803.173,74             481.584,97                8.321.588,77             -                   
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